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A001373178 ARYAN  GHOSH Male No  1 1 UR  4  486.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377950 SRAOSHE  CHATTERJEE Female No  2 2 UR  11  463.00  87.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981189 ARIJIT  PAUL Male No  3 3 UR  9  462.00  74.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751851 SHUVAYU  GHOSH Male No  4 4 UR  8  460.00  78.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532848 ARKO  GHOSH Male No  5 5 UR  4  447.00  90.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731016 MONIK  BAGCHI Male No  6 6 UR  15  437.00  88.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975515 PRIYANSHU  PAUL Male No  7 7 UR  10  437.00  63.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354251 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  8  1 8 SC  19  435.00  84.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441384 ANISH KUMAR THAKUR Male No  9 9 UR  20  426.00  55.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646152 DEBSHANKAR  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  10 10 UR  8  419.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162332 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  11  2 11 SC  5  419.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972639 PURABI  BASAK Female No  12 12 UR  6  418.00  83.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379546 PRIYANKA KUMARI VERMA Female No  13 13 UR  16  417.00  62.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000379965 NAFEES IMRAN MOLLAH Male No  14 14 UR  7  415.00  88.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243010 SAPTAK  DAS Male No  15 15 UR  4  412.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472949 DEVJEET  PAL Male No  16  1 16 OBC-B  15  407.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444591 ARINDAM  PAUL Male No  17  2 17 OBC-B  3  400.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616653 MANISHA  KUMARI Female No  18 18 UR  15  398.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395079 AVIK  DAS Male No  19 19 UR  9  396.00  81.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590532 DISHITA  PAUL Female No  20 20 UR  7  395.00  46.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045406 RAJDEEP  MONDAL Male No  21  3 21 SC  7  392.00  50.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158744 SHREYA  DAS BAIRAGYA Female No  22 22 UR  8  383.00  50.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050912 TANISHA  NAG Female No  23 23 UR  19  378.00  55.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491861 DEPALI  RAJAK Female No  24  4 24 SC  15  378.00  51.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806314 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  25 25 UR  12  376.00  74.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754149 SAGNIK  SARKAR Male No  26 26 UR  10  372.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139947 ISHIKA NA SAHA Female No  27 27 UR  4  371.00  60.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000034212 ARITRA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  28 28 UR  6  371.00  47.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101585 SUMEDHA PAL 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  29 29 UR  17  370.00  63.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257411 ARNAB  DEY Male No  30 30 UR  11  368.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562897 ABHIRAJ  BOSE Male No  31 31 UR  5  368.00  60.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168553 LUBNA  ALAM Female No  32 32 UR  16  366.00  52.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339224 TANMOY  MUKHERJEE Male No  33 33 UR  5  362.00  68.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002165746 MAROOF  RAJA Male No  34 34 UR  6  362.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770113 SOURIT  GHOSH Male No  35 35 UR  2  358.00  48.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799754 TANUSREE  HALDER Female No  36  5 36 SC  4  357.00  60.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216957 AMAN  SHAW Male No  37  3 37 OBC-B  22  356.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278397 ANIKET  JHA Male No  38 38 UR  8  356.00  47.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131993 AKSHAY PRATAP SINGH Male No  39 39 UR  8  351.00  55.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860326 SNIGDHA  KUMARI Female No  40 40 UR  8  349.00  46.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001536130 PUSKAR  SARKAR Male No  41 41 UR  16  348.00  54.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384916 SRIJA  ROY Female No  42 42 UR  3  338.00  55.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169238 RUPSHA  DAS Female No  43  6 43 SC  15  336.00  57.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539250 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  44  7 44 SC  20  335.00  52.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072784 AYESHA  KALIM Female No  45 45 UR  6  322.00  46.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220533 ADITYA  JHA Male No  46 46 UR  14  317.00  45.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171164 SAPTARSHI  ACHARYYA Male No  47 47 UR  6  306.00  56.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245298 SK MUMENUL HAQUE Male No  48 48 UR  10  301.00  52.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373764 MOUSIKTA  KHANRA Female No  49 49 UR  20  297.00  51.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319698 MAYUKH SUBHRA DAS Male No  50 50 UR  23  294.00  46.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255195 DEBARGHYA  DEY Male No  51  1 51 EWS  17  292.00  61.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028091 SAUMILI  CHANDRA Female No  52 52 UR  5  291.00  54.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277274 MAYANK  RAJ Male No  53 53 UR  2  290.00  46.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171653 RUDRANIL  SAHA Male No  54  8 54 SC  8  285.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Mohan College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:54.33

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Business 

Mathematics/ Business Economics Including Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Business Mathematics/ Business Economics Including Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Mohan College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:54.33

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Business 

Mathematics/ Business Economics Including Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Business Mathematics/ Business Economics Including Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000472949 DEVJEET  PAL Male No  16  1 1 OBC-B  15  407.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444591 ARINDAM  PAUL Male No  17  2 2 OBC-B  3  400.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216957 AMAN  SHAW Male No  37  3 3 OBC-B  22  356.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002354251 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  8  1 1 SC  19  435.00  84.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162332 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  11  2 2 SC  5  419.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045406 RAJDEEP  MONDAL Male No  21  3 3 SC  7  392.00  50.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491861 DEPALI  RAJAK Female No  24  4 4 SC  15  378.00  51.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799754 TANUSREE  HALDER Female No  36  5 5 SC  4  357.00  60.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169238 RUPSHA  DAS Female No  43  6 6 SC  15  336.00  57.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539250 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  44  7 7 SC  20  335.00  52.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171653 RUDRANIL  SAHA Male No  54  8 8 SC  8  285.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000255195 DEBARGHYA  DEY Male No  51  1 1 EWS  17  292.00  61.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


